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County of Leelanau 
MICHELLE L. CROCKER 

Leelanau County Clerk 
Clerk of the Circuit Court 

LEELANAU COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 
EXECUTIVE BOARD MEETING NOTICE 2021 

 
EXECUTIVE BOARD MEETING: Executive Board meetings of the Leelanau County Board of 
Commissioners will be held each second Tuesday of the month, unless otherwise indicated, in the 
Commissioners’ Meeting Room at the Leelanau County Government Center, 8527 E. Government 
Center Drive, Suttons Bay. 
 
 Tuesday, January 12, 2021   9:00 a.m. 

 Tuesday, February 09, 2021   9:00 a.m. 

 Tuesday, March 09, 2021   9:00 a.m. 

 Tuesday, April 13, 2021   9:00 a.m. 

 Tuesday, May 11, 2021   9:00 a.m. 

 Tuesday, June 8, 2021    9:00 a.m. 

 Tuesday, July 13, 2021   9:00 a.m. 

 Tuesday, August 10, 2021   9:00 a.m. 

 Tuesday, September 14, 2021  9:00 a.m.   

 *Tuesday, October 5, 2021   9:00 a.m.  (First Tuesday) 

 Tuesday, November 9, 2021   9:00 a.m. 

 *Tuesday, December 7, 2021   9:00 a.m.  (First Tuesday) 

 Tuesday, January 11, 2022   9:00 a.m. 

  
Minutes: Draft minutes of regular and special meetings of the County Board of Commissioners will 
be available for public inspection and copying without charge 8 days after such session in the 
office of the County Clerk. Minutes will be mailed upon request. 
 
Leelanau County will provide necessary, reasonable auxiliary aids and services, such as signers for 
the hearing impaired and audiotapes of printed materials being considered at the meeting, to 
individuals with disabilities upon twenty-four (24) hours notice to Leelanau County. Individuals 
with disabilities requiring auxiliary aids or services should contact the Leelanau County Clerk by 
calling as follows: 

Michelle L. Crocker 
Leelanau County Clerk 

Telephone: 231/256-9824 
Posted: 01/07/2021, 4:00 p.m. 


